
The Good Shepherd School, Dharja 

                                    Academic Calendar for 2023-2024    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Month/ 

Year 
Date Day Activity 

Feb -23 13th Feb Monday School Reopens for Classes Nur - X 

 18th Feb Saturday Maha Shivaratri 

 23rd Feb Thursday Foundation Day 

    

    

March-23 8th  March Wednesday Holi 

 22nd March Wednesday 
World Water Day - Elocution/ household water 

audit/Poster Making/Slogan Writing 

 25th March Saturday 
Parent Teacher Meeting / Orientation for New 

Parents 

 27th Mar – 1stApr Mon-Sat Periodic Test 1 

 30th March  Thursday Ram Naumi 

    

April-23 1st April Saturday Investiture Ceremony 

 4rd April Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

 7th -9th April Fri-Sun Easter Break 

 12th April Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti Quiz 

 13th April Thursday Himachal Day celebrations 

 14th April Friday Dr BR Ambedkar Jayanti 

 15th April Saturday Himachal Day  

 21st April Friday 

Sprcial Assembly for Earth Day  

Collage Contest Classes VI-X  

Best out of Waste Contest Classes I-V 

 22nd April  Saturday 
Earth Day  

Eid ul Fitr /  Maharshi Parasuram Jayanti 

 23rd April Sunday World Book Day 

 24th  April Monday 
World Book Day 

Dialogue Presentation Classes VI-X 

 26th April Wednesday Trekking – Classes VII -X 

 29th April Saturday Dress up – Favourite story character Classes I - II 

    

    



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Month/ 

Year Date Day Activity 

May-23 1st May Monday 
Tell a story- Classes III-V,   

Labour Day (Special assembly) (Sonu, Sonika) 

 5th May Friday Buddha Purnima 

 
6th May Saturday 

Talent Day  Class- VI 

Kho Kho  Matches – Senior girls (Finals) 

  12th  May Friday Mother’s Day Activities (Class Teachers) 

  15th – 20th May Mon - Sat Periodic 2 Class Test (I-X) 

 18th May Thursday 
National Endangered Species Day (VII-X) 

Trip to Zoological Museum 

 19th May  Friday Fruit and Vegetable Display (Nur & KG) 

 20th May Saturday 
Trip to Zoological Museum (IV-VI) 

Talent Day  Classes - VII, VIII (Class Teachers) 

  22nd May Monday Maharana Pratap Jayanti  

  26th May Friday Volleyball Match- Senior  Boys (Finals) 

 27th May Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting   Nur-Class X 

 31st May Wednesday 
Anti-Tobacco Day (Class IX) 

Nukkad Natak Class-VI-X (Social Outreach) 

    

June-23 3rd June Saturday Inter- House Badminton - Juniors  (Finals) 

 4th June Sunday Sant Guru Kabir Jayanti 

 5th June Monday 

World Environment Day 

Tree Plantation Classes Nur-X 

 Environment Day Activities - Classes Nur -X 

 9th June Friday Inter- House Badminton (seniors) (Finals) 

 12th  June Monday Writing Competition (I -V) 

 17th June Saturday Father's Day Activities 

 15th-22nd June Thurs-Thurs Term 1 (I-X) 

 19th – 22nd June Mon - Thurs Term 1 (Nur-KG) 

 21st June Wednesday International Yoga Day  

 23rd June -2nd July Fri - Sun Summer Break 

    

July-23 7th July Friday English Reading Competition I-V (Unseen) 

 15th July  Saturday Basket Ball Match (Finals -Boys) 

 21st July Friday Inter-House Group Recitation (Classes I-III)   

 22nd July Saturday Basket Ball Match (Girls - Finals) 

 29th   July Saturday Muharram 

 31st July Monday Inter School  Debate Competition  (Classes IX-X) 



Month/ 

Year Date Day Activity 

Aug-23 2nd August Wednesday Spell Bee Classes III -X 

 5th August Saturday Science & Math Exhibition Classes I -X 

 15th August Tuesday 

Independence Day Special assembly, Flag Hoisting 

Best out of Waste- Classes Nur – II 

Interhouse Group Singing (Hindi) Classes III - V 

Interhouse Skit Competition (VI-X) 

  26th August Saturday 
Fancy Dress (Nur-KG) 

Genius Hour (Classes I-X) 

 29th August Tuesday Rakhi Making Nur-VIII 

  30th August Wednesday Raksha Bhandan 

    

Sept-23 1st Sept Friday Grandparent’s Day 

 2nd Sept Saturday Inter-House Folk Dance Competition Classes III-X 

 5th Sept Tuesday Teacher’s Day – Special Assembly 

 7th Sept Thursday Janmashtami 

  11th – 16th Sept Mon- Sat Periodic 3 Exams 

 14th Sept Thursday Hindi Diwas 

 23th Sept Saturday 
Art and Craft Exhibition (Nur & KG) 

Group Recitation (Nur-KG) 

 30th Sept Saturday Science Quiz competition Classes IV – X 

    

Oct-23 2nd October Monday 

Gandhi Jayanti - Special assembly 

Clay toy Making – Classes 1 - V 

Shloka Recitation Class- VI-X 

 7th October Saturday Cross Country Race Classes V- X 

 14th  October Saturday Cultural Day  

 21st October Saturday Quiz Competition Classes III - X 

 24th October Tuesday Dussehra 

 28th October Saturday Valmiki Jayanti 

    

November-23 1st  November Wednesday Karva Chauth   

 4th November Saturday Internal Sports Day 

 6th-10th November Mon-Fri 
Class tests (PT4) (Classes I-IX) 

Pre Board Exams I (Class X) 

 10th November Friday 
Diya Decoration Classes (Nur -    V) 

Rangoli – Classes VI-X 

 11th -15th  Nov Sat – Wed Diwali Break 

 18th November Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 

 27th November Monday GuruNanak Jayanti 

    

December-23 8th - 16th Dec Fri-Sat 
Term 2 Exams (Nur-IX) 

Pre Board Exams II (Class X) 

 16th Dec Sat Christmas Programme – The Joy of Giving 

 21st  December  Thursday Report Card        



  

 

 


